

אבקת חלבון Total Protein Blend רשימת הרכיבים המלאה לפי טעם:  
פירוט רשימת הרכיבים באחריות אתר היצן בלבד.

For allergens, see ingredients listed in **bold**. Made in a facility that also handles Egg, Gluten and products thereof.

1. *Natural Banana Flavour*: Protein Blend (95%) (Whey Protein Concentrate [**Milk**](Emulsifier(**Soy** Lecithin), Whey Protein Isolate [**Milk**](Emulsifier(**Soy** Lecithin), Hydrolysed Whey Protein [**Milk**], **Milk** Protein Concentrate, Micellar Casein [**Milk**], Calcium-Caseinate [**Milk**](Acid Casein [**Milk**], Calcium-Hydroxide, Sodium-Carbonate) , Free range **Egg** White Powder), Flavourings (Colour (Curcumin Extract), Natural flavouring , Sweetener [Sucralose] ) , Thickening Agent (Xanthan Gum)
2. *Chocolate Smooth Flavour*: Protein Blend (96%) (Whey Protein Concentrate [**Milk**](Emulsifier(**Soy** Lecithin)), Whey Protein Isolate [**Milk**](Emulsifier(**Soy** Lecithin)), Hydrolysed Whey Protein [**Milk**], **Milk** Protein Concentrate, Micellar Casein [**Milk**], Calcium-Caseinate [**Milk**] (Acid Casein [**Milk**], Calcium-Hydroxide, Sodium-Carbonate), Free range **Egg** White Powder) , Flavourings (Fat Reduced Cocoa,Flavourings , Sweetener [Sucralose]), Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder,Thickening Agent (Xanthan Gum)
3. *Chocolate Mint Flavour*: Protein Blend (94%) (Whey Protein Concentrate [**Milk**](Emulsifier(**Soy** Lecithin)), Whey Protein Isolate [**Milk**](Emulsifier(**Soy** Lecithin)), Hydrolysed Whey Protein [**Milk**], **Milk** Protein Concentrate, Micellar Casein [**Milk**], Calcium-Caseinate [**Milk**](Acid Casein [**Milk**], Calcium-Hydroxide, Sodium-Carbonate) ,Free range **Egg** White Powder), Flavourings (Fat reduced Cocoa Powder, Flavourings , Sweetener [Sucralose]), Fat Reduced Cocoa,Thickening Agent (Xanthan Gum)
4. *Strawberry Cream Flavour*: Protein Blend ( 98%) (Whey Protein Concentrate [**Milk**](Emulsifier(**Soy** Lecithin)), Whey Protein Isolate [**Milk**](Emulsifier(**Soy** Lecithin)), Hydrolysed Whey Protein [**Milk**], **Milk** Protein Concentrate, Micellar Casein [**Milk**], Calcium-Caseinate [**Milk**] (Acid Casein [**Milk**], Calcium-Hydroxide, Sodium-Carbonate), Free range **Egg** White Powder) ,Flavourings (Beetroot Juice Powder,Flavourings, Sweetener [Sucralose]),Thickening Agent (Xanthan Gum)
5. *Unflavoured*: Protein Blend (99%) (Whey Protein Concentrate [**Milk**](Emulsifier(**Soy**Lecithin)), Whey Protein Isolate [**Milk**](Emulsifier(**Soy** Lecithin)), Hydrolysed Whey Protein [**Milk**], **Milk** Protein Concentrate, Micellar Casein [**Milk**], Calcium-Caseinate [**Milk**](Acid Casein [**Milk**], Calcium-Hydroxide, Sodium-Carbonate), Free range **Egg**White Powder), Thickening Agent (Xanthan Gum)

6. *Vanilla Flavour*: Protein Blend (95%)(Whey Protein Concentrate [**Milk**](Emulsifier(**Soy**Lecithin)), Whey Protein Isolate [**Milk**](Emulsifier(**Soy** Lecithin)), Hydrolysed Whey Protein [**Milk**], **Milk** Protein Concentrate, Micellar Casein [**Milk**], Calcium-Caseinate [**Milk**](Acid Casein [**Milk**], Calcium-Hydroxide, Sodium-Carbonate), Free range **Egg**White Powder), Flavourings (Flavourings, Sweetener [Sucralose]), Thickening Agent (Xanthan Gum)

[www.myprotein.co.il](http://www.myprotein.co.il) – הכל בכפוף לאתר היצרן בלבד